
NORTH SEA TROPHY 2022 - DAY 2
KOKSIJDE DE STER 12.11.2022

K.O.L.

Lennert LENS
hamok
Course : HE
Distance : 8270m
Time : 0:49:52 (6'02"/km)

11/31 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Wouter HUS 0:43:08
2. Liam THIELS 0:43:14
3. Gilles DE NEYER 0:44:21

1. 232 00:01:48 281m 6'24"/km
2. 233 00:01:21 00:03:09 184m 7'20"/km
3. 234 00:01:54 00:05:03 338m 5'37"/km
4. 236 00:01:30 00:06:33 320m 4'41"/km
5. 171 00:01:46 00:08:19 375m 4'43"/km
6. 219 00:01:43 00:10:02 264m 6'30"/km
7. 235 00:02:31 00:12:33 568m 4'26"/km
8. 240 00:00:54 00:13:27 165m 5'27"/km
9. 237 00:01:57 00:15:24 327m 5'58"/km

10. 230 00:01:00 00:16:24 89m 11'14"/km
11. 172 00:02:49 00:19:13 532m 5'18"/km
12. 173 00:01:10 00:20:23 264m 4'25"/km
13. 221 00:00:31 00:20:54 68m 7'36"/km
14. 176 00:01:55 00:22:49 221m 8'40"/km
15. 212 00:02:29 00:25:18 410m 6'03"/km
16. 175 00:01:11 00:26:29 124m 9'33"/km
17. 174 00:01:03 00:27:32 201m 5'13"/km
18. 211 00:02:23 00:29:55 527m 4'31"/km
19. 180 00:02:04 00:31:59 339m 6'06"/km
20. 182 00:01:35 00:33:34 220m 7'12"/km
21. 181 00:00:54 00:34:28 142m 6'20"/km
22. 190 00:01:22 00:35:50 218m 6'16"/km
23. 184 00:05:21 00:41:11 547m 9'47"/km
24. 200 00:01:38 00:42:49 264m 6'11"/km
25. 186 00:00:45 00:43:34 164m 4'34"/km
26. 187 00:01:47 00:45:21 346m 5'09"/km
27. 215 00:00:38 00:45:59 89m 7'07"/km
28. 189 00:01:19 00:47:18 192m 6'51"/km
29. 216 00:00:28 00:47:46 74m 6'18"/km
30. 60 00:01:15 00:49:01 171m 7'19"/km
31. 220 00:00:41 00:49:42 180m 3'48"/km
32. 999 00:00:10 00:49:52 92m 1'49"/km
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